NOVA CANNABIS INC.

NOVA CANNABIS INC.

ISIN: CA66980W1041

Overview

2024/07/26 21:23:50

Price
1.25 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.81% (0.01)

ISIN CA66980W1041
Symbol NOVC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.22 CAD (400)
1.26 CAD (1,500)
1.25 CAD

1.25 CAD

1.22 CAD

1.24 CAD
1.236336 CAD
1,842

2,277.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA66980W1041&ID_NOTATION=155396802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9817d65c8c345fc6558bcf2d35f43e1d05338f5459d35dfdc9511cee50d5ba1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90d1b703ff7c04869&time=1722240917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ff2795a3d5db80da3d223d04a27d97bfaf3bf91aa166629de9f0e379ae02fa1&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84778912a47be1218&time=1722240917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cf6c771fef0229d97c43b003b47785154f57004d71f0b1f620fdba97cd91cd1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=521c03a6bde1f8aa7&time=1722240917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d4782fbace74b5784d9ae4f1be11d0265df90ea782fc72105ef845d25d93343&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c7b9d4399f58c6be&time=1722240917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=383b86d362344cab65a25651a33dfa483581d7889534bab4ab5f3e219d8be942&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e62e6eaa09e299c5c&time=1722240917&tool=RSC

NOVA CANNABIS INC.

Details

2024/07/26 21:23:50

Price
1.25 CAD

Difference (] 0.81% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA66980W1041
Symbol NOVC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 52 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.22 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 1.26 CAD (1,500)
Open 1.25 CAD
High 1.25 CAD
Low 1.22 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.24 CAD
VWAP 1.236336 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,842
Trading volume 2,277.33
Number of trades 12
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.84% +127.27% -51.17%
Perf (abs.) +0.08  +0.70 -1.31
Beta -0.37 0.38 0.46
Volatility  70.99 94.96 96.75

ERSTE

Group

7.00
6.00
5.00

4.00

: W .

L.00

Sy

\,‘m\ M*« wf'a_.

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NOVA CANNABIS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.83 EUR
26

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 21:23 1.25 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2023/07/ 15:59 0.342 EUR
14

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 0.835 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 0.815 EUR

1.24 CAD (5,872
1.24 CAD (10,602
1.42 CAD (32,116
1.09 CAD (52,255

2.08 CAD (2024/03/04

0.87 CAD (2024/01/03

2.08 CAD (2024/03/04

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.40 CAD (2023/08/08)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 12

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=155396802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252660964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259612791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259195040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259195039

NOVA CANNABIS INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 17:01 0.9536 USD 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:12 0.8025 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:22 0.835 EUR 0.00
26

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338738085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338738085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259195038

NOVA CANNABIS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

NOVA |

CANNABIS

Contact Details
NOVA CANNABIS

Stony Plain Road, #101 17220 T5S 1K6
Edmonton

Telefon: +1-855-702-7400
Fax: -
E-mail: info@novacannabisstore.com
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